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73
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121
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80
26
14

20
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74
64
13
79
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16
17
77
84
10
92
76

Bib
45
55

First Name
Trinity

First Name
Alyvia

First Name
Taya
Skye

First Name
Ella
Priscilla
Maddison
Emily

First Name
Alisa
Jamie
Katherine
Alexandra
Meghan
Amy
Erica

First Name
Heather
Tracy
Jennifer
Mikey

First Name
Marianne
Tracy
Ann
Pamela
Debbie
Kathy
Linda
Kris

First Name
Julie
Gloria

Overall Female

Last Name Age |Gender
Wells 17 F
Female 13 & Under

Last Name Age |Gender
Poole 12 F
Female 14-19

Last Name Age | Gender
Hilfiker 15 F
Capron 16 F
Female 20-29

Last Name Age |Gender
Hotchkiss 28 F
Hennig 28 F
Moore 22 F
Chambers 29 F
Female 30-39

Last Name Age |Gender
Erbland 39 F
Yarrow 38 F
Hall 36 F
Wooster 32 F
Oosterling 30 F
Seagroves 33 F
Santoro 39 F
Female 40-49

Last Name Age |Gender
Chapman 46 F
Watson 41 F
Skerrett 40 F
Youngs 45 F
Female 50-59

Last Name Age |Gender
Recchia 59 F
Heinrich 52 F
Malchoff 58 F
Heald 56 F
Whitehair 57 F
McCarthy 51 F
Clark 58 F
DiSanto 53 F
Female 60-69

Last Name Age |Gender
Allen 60 F
Mayou 64 F

City
Newark

City
Lyons

City
Newark
Newark

City
Newark
Champaign
Marion
Macedon

City

North Rose
Sodus
Ontario
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport

City
Keuka Park
Williamson
Rochester

Newark

City
Williamson
Williamson

Sodus
Sodus
Marion
Webster
Sodus
Williamson

City
Rochester
Sodus

State
NY

State
NY

State
NY
NY

State
NY

NY
NY

State

NY
NY

NY
NY

State
NY
NY
NY
NY

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State
NY

Clock
Time
0:19:31

Clock
Time
0:34:46

Clock
Time
0:23:27
0:23:43

Clock
Time
0:25:02
0:28:42
0:32:55
0:38:56

Clock
Time
0:24:31
0:26:28
0:28:17
0:28:28
0:34:00
0:38:32
0:38:38

Clock
Time
0:26:30
0:27:05
0:28:23
0:32:14

Clock
Time
0:28:44
0:30:10
0:30:10
0:39:01
0:41:46
0:42:00
0:57:00
0:59:29

Clock
Time
0:32:15
0:32:29

Pace
6:17

Pace
11:11

Pace
7:33
7:38

Pace
8:03
9:14
10:36
12:32

Pace
7:53
8:31
9:06
9:10
10:57
12:24
12:26

Pace
8:32
8:43
9:08
10:22

Pace
9:15
9:43
9:43
12:33
13:27
13:31
18:21
19:09

Pace
10:23
10:27
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44
75
87
46

Bib
58

Bib
109

Bib
104

Bib
115
94

97

100
112
114
106
117
105
111
101
116
108
96

Bib

78
86
30

Bib
21
69

Bib
42
57

MARGE
Laurie
Kathleen
Patricia

First Name
Marlene

First Name
Broden

First Name
Caleb

First Name
Jory
Chad
Chip
Aiden
Reed

Rodriguez

Michael
Donald
Ethan
Lucas
Jacye
Gavin
Ethan
Adam

First Name
Wade
Rick
Matthew
Ryan

First Name
Michael
Scott

First Name
Jeremy
Greg
Richard
WILLIAM

MEYER
Brown
Chambers
Paprocki

Last Name
Martin

Last Name
Haltiner

Last Name
Coleman

Last Name
Camblin
French
Murphy
Lanse
Haltiner
Jacob
Oberdorf
Tonkinson
Coleman
George
Smith
Kelly
Perrone
Card

Last Name
Blair
Itara
Frey

Seeber

Last Name
Santoro
Kadien

Last Name
Moore
Marchione
Recchia
McLaen

66 F
63 F
62 F
66 F
Female 70+
Age |Gender
72 F

Overall Male

Age
17

Gender
M

Male 13 & Under

Age |Gender
13 M
Male 14-19
Age |Gender
17 M
17 M
17 M
16 M
14 M
17 M
17 M
17 M
15 M
14 M
17 M
16 M
17 M
16 M
Male 30-39
Age |Gender
36 M
36 M
36 M
36 M
Male 40-49
Age | Gender
45 M
47 M
Male 50-59
Age |Gender
53 M
50 M
59 M
56 M

Sodus
Ontario
Macedon
Sodus

City
Marion

City
Newark

City
Newark

City
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Port Gibson
Newark

City
Wolcott
Newark

Williamson
Shortsville

City
Fairport
Newark

City

Poughkeepsie

Palmyra
Williamson

Spencerport

NY
NY
NY
NY

State
NY

State
NY

State
NY

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State
NY
NY
NY
NY

State
NY
NY

State
NY
NY
NY

0:39:22
0:51:28
0:57:21
0:54:20

Clock
Time
0:41:31

Clock
Time
0:16:37

Clock
Time
0:18:28

Clock
Time
0:17:52
0:18:34
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:20:16
0:20:30
0:20:33
0:20:36
0:21:02
0:21:13
0:21:24
0:23:06

Clock
Time
0:24:00
0:32:14
0:32:57
0:48:23

Clock
Time
0:25:50
0:30:43

Clock
Time
0:24:10
0:26:41
0:31:45
0:38:54

12:40
16:34
18:28
17:29

Pace
13:22

Pace
5:21

Pace
5:57

Pace
5:45
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:20
6:20
6:31
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:46
6:50
6:53
7:26

Pace
7:43
10:22
10:36
15:34

Pace
8:19
9:53

Pace

7:47

8:35
10:13
12:31
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90
29

Peter
Lance

First Name
J Michael
Jeff
B

First Name
Chuck

Platt
SEEBER

Last Name
Allen
Washburn
Mayou

Last Name
Martin

57 M
59 M

Male 60-69
Age |Gender
60 M
64 M
65 M
Male 70+

Age |Gender
75 M

Rochester
Rochester

City
Rochester
Newark
Sodus

City
Marion

NY
NY

State
NY
NY

State
NY

0:40:42
0:48:23

Clock
Time
0:27:09
0:27:57
0:30:40

Clock
Time
0:36:39

13:06
15:34

Pace
8:44
9:00
9:52

Pace
11:48



